Schedule B

Annual Licensing Fees (for all categories of licence)
Administrative Fee (payable by all applicants for licence and permits)
Active Member (Current Member, Salon Owner)

Associate Member (Student, Beauty Supply Company, Former and/or Retired Cosmetologist)
Cosmetologist (Hairdressing or Esthetics)

Master Cosmetologist (Hairdressing or Esthetics)

Master Instructor (Hairdressing or Esthetics)

Specific Licence

Specific Master Cosmetologist Instructor

Graduate

Temporary (Graduate, Transfer)

Visitor

Annual Cosmetology Establishment Fees

1 Cosmetologist

2-5 Cosmetologists

6-10 Cosmetologists

11+ Cosmetologists

Salon/Spa Relocation

Annual Mobile Services Permit (payable in addition to Cosmetology Establishment Fee)
Salon/Spa Proprietor Application for Registration
Examination Fees

Provincial Examination (for all exams)

Annual School/College Fees

Student Enrollment

Provincial Examination

15t DNA (Did Not Attend)

2" DNA

3" DNA

School Opening

School Relocation

School Permit (1-50)

School Permit (51+)

Program Review / Registration

Instructor Application

Other

Special Event Permit (maximum 3-day period)

Credential Review

Late Registration of Permit / Licence (applied on January 1)
FTA (Failure to Attend — Professional Development Classes)
Copy of Licence, Certificate, or Photo ID

Returned Cheque / NSF

HST is payable on all fees.

These fees may be amended by the Board of Directors, at its sole discretion, from time to time.

$60
$90
$90
$90
$95
$100
$90
$100
$80
$80
$80

$75
$85
$120
$145
$155
$75
$255

$155

$105
$155
§215
$265
$315
$805
$205
$205
$305
$155
$100

$25
$155
$40
$40
$25
$45



